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Behavioral Health Advisory Council 
Member Directory 
 

Name Council 
Position 

Member Type Phone Email 

Jessica Gilbert Chair Health Agency 406-433-2207 jgilbert@richland.org 
 

Tara Williamson Co-Chair In Recovery and Provider 406-208-8175 taraw@step-inc.org  

Jennifer Whitfield Voting 
Member 

Provider 406-788-3059 jenniferw@center4mh.org 

Michelle Vallie Voting 
Member 

In Recovery 406-868-3563 mvallie@touro.edu 

Vanessa Hardy Voting 
Member 

Provider 406-653-1872 Vhardy54@gmail.com 

April Seat Voting 
Member 

In Recovery 760-628-4875 aprilrenteria58@gmail.com 

Ashley Moniz Voting 
Member 

In Recovery  Ashley.moniz@aol.com 

William (Bill) Deavel Voting 
Member 

In Recovery and Provider 406-422-7222 bdeavel@bmrmt.org 

LaVonne Takes 
Enemy 

Voting 
Member 

In Recovery and Provider 406-460-1555 breakingchainsforrecovery@gmail.com 
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